1-800-979-2020 • 610-889-0200
+31 [0] 485-350300 Europe
FAX 610-889-3233 • info@accutome.com
AccuSharp Guarded Knives
AccuSharp Non-Guarded Knives
STRAIGHT KNIVES
Item # Angle Blade
AB-AST15 15º Double Bevel
AB-AST15G 15º Double Bevel, Guarded
AB-AST22 22.5º Double Bevel
AB-AST22G 22.5º Double Bevel, Guarded
AB-AST30 30º Double Bevel
AB-AST45 45º Double Bevel
SIDEPORT / MVR KNIVES
Item # Size Blade
AB-AVR10 1.0 mm Angled
AB-AVR10S 1.0 mm Straight
AB-AVR19 19 g Straight
AB-AVR19G 19 g Straight, Guarded
AB-AVR19AG 19 g Angled, Guarded
AB-AVR20 20 g Straight
AB-AVR20G 20 g Straight, Guarded
AB-AVR20A 20 g Angled
AB-AVR20AG 20 g Angled, Guarded
AB-AVR21G 21 g Straight, Guarded
AB-AVR21AG 21 g Angled, Guarded
AB-AVR23G 23 g Straight, Guarded
AB-AVR23A 23 g Angled
AB-AVR23AG 23 g Angled, Guarded
AB-AVR25G 25 g Straight, Guarded
AB-AVR25AG 25 g Angled, Guarded
STRAIGHT SLIT KNIVES
Item # Size Blade
AB-ASL28S 2.85 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL30S 3.0 mm Bevel Up
CRESCENT KNIVES
Item # Size Blade
AB-ACS20 2.0 mm Bevel Up, Straight
AB-ACD26 2.0 mm Bevel Down, Angled
AB-ACU26 2.0 mm Bevel Up, Angled
AB-ACU26G 2.0 mm Bevel Up, Guarded, Angled
ANGLED IMPLANT KNIVES
Item # Size Blade
AB-ARS32 3.2 mm Bevel Up
AB-ARS35 3.5 mm Bevel Up
AB-ARS41 4.1 mm Bevel Up
AB-ARS52 5.2 mm Bevel Up
AccuSharp.®
Disposable Ophthalmic Guarded & Non-Guarded Knives
Receive top-quality sharpness and affordability with Accutome’s complete line of disposable ophthalmic knives.
AccuSharp® single-use metal blades are available in protective guarded styles as well as non-guarded blades.
AccuSharps® are packaged 6 per box. Knives listed as “Guarded” are available with a smooth, single handed blade
retraction feature.
ANGLED SLIT KNIVES
Item # Size Blade
AB-ASL10 1.0 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL12 1.2 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL14 1.4 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL16 1.6 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL18 1.8 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL18DB 1.8 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL20 2.0 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL22 2.2 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL22G 2.2 mm Bevel Up, Guarded
AB-ASL22DB 2.2 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL23 2.3 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL24 2.4 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL24DB 2.4 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL24G 2.4 mm Bevel Up, Guarded
AB-ASL25 2.5 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL25DB 2.5 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL25G 2.5 mm Bevel Up, Guarded
AB-ASL26 2.65 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL26DB 2.65 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL26G 2.65 mm Bevel Up, Guarded
AB-ASL27 2.75 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL27DB 2.75 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL27G 2.75 mm Bevel Up, Guarded
AB-ASL28 2.8 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL28DB 2.8 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL28G 2.8 mm Bevel Up, Guarded
AB-ASL285 2.85 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL30 3.0 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL30G 3.0 mm Bevel Up, Guarded
AB-ASL30DB 3.0 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL32 3.2 mm Bevel Up
AB-ASL32DB 3.2 mm Double Bevel
AB-ASL32G 3.2 mm Bevel Up, Guarded
AB-ASL35 3.5 mm Bevel Up